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SailNo
THA
212818

PAK
218219

SRI
007

TUR
213523

PAK
218220

PAK 02
PAK 01

TUR
211287

PAK
218221

KAZ
212115

PAK
199301

PAK'7

PAK 31

PAK
111990

PAK
1M

PAK
175147

PAK 17

PAK 8

PAK
111993

Sailwave results for at 2022

Results are final as of 12:35 on March 20, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nationality

Thailand

Pakistan

Sri Lanka

Turkey

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Turkey

Pakistan

Kazakhstan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Name

Kan
Kaehachuen
Zain Binyamin
Dhanika
Saakya
Toprak Bicer
Ahmed
Tanveer

Rafel Javed

Sameer
Hussain

Ruzgar Aksoy
Hijab Ajmal
Milana

Mamedova

Muzamil
Ahmed

M. Osama
Naeem Bajwa

Hadi Nauman

Aroma
Shanzey
Keerio

Hyder
Matcheswala

Imdadullah
Aslam
Sakhir Al
M. Huzaifa

Warina Rahat
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Race
3

2.0
2.0
SCP
3.0

4.0
5.0

(7.0)
7.0
scp
9.0
8.0
20.0
UFD

1.0
SCP)

20.0
DNF

12.0
SCP

10.0

20.0
DNS

20.0
UFD

1.0
SCP)

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

Race

4

1.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

6.0

5.0
9.0

11.0

10.0

7.0

14.0

12.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

13.0

8.0

20.0

DNC

20.0
DNC

Race

5
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4.0
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9.0
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20.0
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20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC
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DNC

Race
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3.0

5.0

4.0
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DNF
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13.0
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DNC

20.0
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Race
7
(4.0)

1.0

5.0
8.0

(14.0
SCP)
6.0

7.0

12.0

11.0
SCP

16.0
14.0
15.0
21.0
SCP

17.0

18.0

Race

8

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

6.0
9.0

7.0

10.0

8.0

14.0

11.0

16.0

13.0

15.0
12.0
20.0
DNC

17.0

18.0

Race
9

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
(7.0)

5.0
6.0
9.0
SCP
(20.0
UFD)

20.0
UFD

13.0
9.0
14.0

SCP
10.0

12.0

20.0
UFD

21.0
SCP

20.0
DNF

20.0
DNF

Race
10

1.0

2.0
8.0
11.0
SCP
7.0

12.0

9.0

15.0

17.0

14.0

18.0

21.0

SCP

14.0
SCP

16.0

Total

18.0

21.0

41.0

44.0

46.0

49.0
76.0

91.0

99.0

121.0

137.0

137.0

147.0

150.0

154.0

162.0

183.0

185.0

192.0

Nett

14.0

17.0

33.0

35.0

39.0

42.0
67.0

77.0

79.0

101.0

116.0

117.0

127.0

130.0

134.0

142.0

162.0

165.0

172.0
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